
2008 International Botball Tournament Results  
 

Seeding Winners 
1 08-0108 -  St. Mary's School  
2 08-0046 -  Los Altos Community Team   
3 08-0153 -  Hanalani School  

 
Double Elimination Winners 

1 08-0008 -  Cedar Brook Academy   
2 08-0218 -  Evergreen Valley High School  
3 08-0013 -  Dead Robots Society   
4 08-0046 -  Los Altos Community Team   

Finalist 08-0069 -  Nease High School  
Finalist 08-0259 -  Hillsdale High School  
Finalist 08-0159 -  Whittier Middle School   
Finalist 08-0102 -  Edwardsville High School  
Finalist 08-0328 -  Al Ru'ya Bilingual School  
Finalist 08-0177 -  Newman Smith High School  
Finalist 08-0182 -  Nease High School  
Finalist 08-0110 -  Haralson County High School   
Finalist 08-0303 -  Mission San Jose High School  
Finalist 08-0350 -  Team Nyana  
Finalist 08-0217 -  Evergreen Valley High School  
Finalist 08-0194 -  Alcott Middle School  

 
Overall Winners 

1 08-0008 -  Cedar Brook Academy   
2 08-0046 -  Los Altos Community Team   
3 08-0218 -  Evergreen Valley High School  
4 08-0013 -  Dead Robots Society   
5 08-0108 -  St. Mary's School  
6 08-0259 -  Hillsdale High School  

 



2008 International Botball Tournament 
Judges Choice Award 
 
Hero Award  08-0029 - Southwest Covenant High School  
Rapid Production 08-0351 - Team ETAM 
Best Defense 08-0350 - Team Nyana 
Color Sensing Award 08-0008 -  Cedar Brook Academy 
Team Work 08-0207 - Faith Academy of Marble Falls 
Best use of support 
software 08-0165 - Hampton High School 

Efficient Engineering 08-0259 - Hillsdale High School 
Elegant Sorting / 
High seeding round score 

08-0046 - Los Altos Community Team    
 

Functional Clothing Award 08-0079 - Malden Catholic High 
Sportsmanship 08-0067 – Wahiawa Middle School 
Real Life Award 08-0108 - St. Mary's School 
Clean Launch Award 08-0110 - Haralson County High School 
Most Reliable 08-0102 - Edwardsville High School   

Creative Approaches 08-0069 - Nease High School 
08-0182 - Nease High School   

Strength under pressure 08-0294 - Omar Bin Al-Khattab Secondary Scientific School 
Simple yet effective strategy 08-0058 - Notre Dame Prep School 
Spirilt of Botball 08-0182 -  Nease High School   
Overall  Judges Choice-
(Integrity) 08-0159 - Whittier Middle School  



2008 International Botball Tournament  
Final Standings  
 

   
Team Overall Rank 

08-0003  DeWitt Perry Middle School   29 
08-0004  DeWitt Perry Middle School   36 
08-0005  DeWitt Perry Middle School   28 
08-0008  Cedar Brook Academy   1 
08-0010  Alexander Hamilton Middle School   51 
08-0013  Dead Robots Society   4 
08-0029  Southwest Covenant High School  13 
08-0036  METSA  32 
08-0037  Desert Robotics Team 1  46 
08-0038  Desert Robotics Team 2  42 
08-0039  Desert Robotics Team 3  47 
08-0042  Iao School  45 
08-0043  Gatesville High School  26 
08-0046  Los Altos Community Team   2 
08-0058  Notre Dame Prep School  41 
08-0064  Whittier Middle School   24 
08-0066  Ms. Kosin's Garage  56 
08-0067  Wahiawa Middle School  37 
08-0069  Nease High School  9 
08-0079  Malden Catholic High  30 
08-0081  Greater Lowell Technical High School  53 
08-0082  Landrum Middle School  57 
08-0083  Desert Robotics Team 4  33 
08-0086  Desert Robotics Team 5  50 
08-0087  Desert Robotics Team 6  44 
08-0088  Desert Robotics Team 7  25 
08-0092  Lockheed Martin   34 
08-0093  Lockheed Martin   22 
08-0102  Edwardsville High School  18 
08-0108  St. Mary's School  5 
08-0110  Haralson County High School   11 
08-0118  Los Altos High School   19 
08-0130  Oak Grove Eaglebots  17 
08-0131  Oak Grove Eaglebots  35 
08-0132  Oak Grove Eaglettes  39 
08-0137  Moore West Junior High  55 
08-0142  Norman High School  49 
08-0153  Hanalani School  10 
08-0159  Whittier Middle School   8 
08-0165  Hampton High School  48 
08-0175  Creekview High School  43 
08-0177  Newman Smith High School  7 
08-0182  Nease High School  14 



08-0185  Longfellow Middle School   57 
08-0194  Alcott Middle School  12 
08-0207  Faith Academy of Marble Falls   23 
08-0210  RL Turner High School   40 
08-0217  Evergreen Valley High School  20 
08-0218  Evergreen Valley High School  3 
08-0250  Preuss School UCSD   38 
08-0255  Clarksville High School   27 
08-0259  Hillsdale High School  6 
08-0266  Great Mills High School  52 
08-0294  Omar Bin Al-Khattab Secondary Scientific School  30 
08-0303  Mission San Jose High School  21 
08-0328  Al Ru'ya Bilingual School  15 
08-0350  Team Nyana  16 
08-0351  Team ETAM  54 

 


